

M- 251/2020 (Reg No. - 251/2020)

Order dated 09-02-2024.

PO is on leave, Ld. ACJM cum CJSD is in-charge today. Today is fixed for evidence of PWs. Petitioner files hazira, OP files a petition praying for time. Prayer is allowed. The case is adjourned today.

To 30-07-2024 for evidence of PWs.

D/C by me

Sd/-

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
kakdwip, 24- parganas (south) I/C

Sd/-

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
kakdwip, 24- parganas (south) I/C