

M 251/2020 (Regn. 251/2020)

Order dt. 30-07-2024.

Today is fixed for evidence of PWs. Both sides file respective hazira.

The record was called on for hearing at first at 12-15 p.m. and the same was passed over on the prayer of petitioner.

It is now around 01-00 p.m. and I have no further time. Hence, evidence is deferred.

To 02-12-2024 for evidence of P.Ws.

Typed and printed by me.

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.